
2024 DL PRO-GAL
(Pine to Palm Course)

MONDAY, JULY 22nd, 2024
12:00PM SHOTGUN

1 PROFESSIONAL/4 LADY AMATEURS
FORMAT: 2 NET OF 5 BEST BALL

(MAX HANDICAP OF 36)

Tee Boxes
Male Professionals: Blue Tees 6150 yds
Senior Men (60+) & Lady Professionals: White Tees 5800yds
Lady Amateurs: Green 5000 yds

Maximum Field of 25 Teams
**All contestants get 50% o� practice round on Sunday**



2024 DL PRO-GAL
ENTRY FORM

PROFESSIONALS NAME

PROFESSIONALS CLUB:
PHONE NUMBER: EMAIL:

NAME EMAIL CLUB HDCP

#1

#2

#3

#4
MAXIMUMHANDICAP OF 36

PLEASE MAIL ENTRY FORMWITH ONE CHECK TO:
Detroit Country Club, Attn: Pro/Gal

PO Box 785
Detroit Lakes, MN 56502

**NON-CONFORMING EVENT**
Check Made Payable to: Detroit Country Club
Entry Deadline: July 1, 2024 or until filled


